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Rajasthan Medical Services Corporation Limited, Jaipur
Gandhi Block, Swasthya Bhawan,Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Rajasthan, Jaipur

Phone No.-2223887, Fax no.-0141-2228065 E-Mail : qdepmrmsqd@Aiciin

No. F- 8(3 3 3 ) RMSC/EPM/M-2NLB -7 7 7 I 2023 -24 / e1 L 3 Date:- S 4'1ZJ\

Clarifi cation/Corrisendum/Addendum

Subjectr NIB No. F-S(333) RMSC/EPM/M-21NIB-777 12023-241323 Dated:
07 .08.2023 Item Advanced Multi Para Monitor (Upgradable).

In Reference to subject cited above and NIB-777 The following
Corrigendum/Addendum is issued for inclusion in bid document as below:-

1. Date extension of Bid:-

-l

Existine Dates Extended Dates
Last Date &

Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

ofTechnical
Bid

Last Date &
Time of Online
Downloading of

Bidding
Document

Last Date &
Time of Online
Submission of

Bid

Date & Time of
Online Opening

of Technical
Bid

11.09.2023
6:00 PM

11.09.2023
6:00 PM

t2.09.2023
03:00 PM

26.09.2023
6:00 PIVI

26.09.2023
6:00 PM

27.09.2023
-0400 PM

All other terms & conditions remains the same.

Managi f**
RMSCL, Jaipur

Note:- Please note that all above amendments/corrigendum is technical
conditions is the integral part of (Section-Vlli) and the bid
corrigendum/addendum should be signed and annexed with bid document.
conditions remains the same.
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